LANSEN SYSTEMS AB
Rörkullsvägen 7
S-302 41 Halmstad
Sweden
DEVICE
The mains powered M-Bus master, LAN-WMBUS-MA, is a plug-
and-play wired M-Bus to wireless M-Bus converter to read out wired

LAN-WMBUS-MA
M-Bus master MA series
Specifications in this document are subject to change without notice
v.2.3
LANSEN SYSTEMS AB
Rörkullsvägen 7
S-302 41 Halmstad
Sweden
DEVICES
LAN-WMBUS-uMA-B  Micro MBUS master, battery Max 3 logical devices, max 3 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-4-A2 MBUS master, 230V   Max 4 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-4-A2-X MBUS master, 230V   Max 4 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads , with external antenna
LAN-WMBUS-MA-8-A2 MBUS master, 230V   Max 8 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-8-A2-X MBUS master, 230V   Max 8 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads, with external antenna
LAN-WMBUS-MA-16-A2 MBUS master, 230V   Max 16 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-16-A2-X MBUS master, 230V   Max 16 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads, with external antenna
LAN-WMBUS-MA-64-A2 MBUS master, 230V   Max 64 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-64-A2-X MBUS master, 230V   Max 64 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads, with external antenna
LAN-WMBUS-MA-128-A2 MBUS master, 230V   Max 128 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-128-A2-X MBUS master, 230V   Max 128 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads, with external antenna
LAN-WMBUS-MA-500-A2 MBUS master, 230V  Max 500 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads
LAN-WMBUS-MA-500-A2-X MBUS master, 230V  Max 500 logical devices, max 32 MBUS loads, with external antenna
In addition to number of devices supported, some more parameters are configurable at purchase as below. For more details, refer to our documents (wM-Bus
data format/Technical information/Configuration of device) on our webpage.
A = Alternative addressing used
E = No Encryption